
Grace Episcopal Gator Dash XC Meet 7-8 boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 OCS 00:05:45.49 35

2 Calhoun Middle 00:05:48.23 36

3 Sterlington Middle 00:06:03.98 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

River Oaks 00:06:27.19 3

Grace Episcopal 00:07:45.69 3

Independent 00:05:45.13 2

Riser Middle 00:06:21.01 1
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Grace Episcopal Gator Dash XC Meet 7-8 boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 OCS 00:05:45.49 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 218 Jace Wimbish 00:04:54.57 1

2 4 337 Jacob Smith 00:05:23.78 3

3 7 217 Logan Ratliff 00:05:33.78 5

4 17 216 Aevin Howard 00:06:24.99 12

5 19 213 Jacob Chambliss 00:06:30.32 14

6 20 214 Avery Colegrove 00:06:32.63 (15)

7 23 215 Carter Hayden 00:06:49.54 (18)

2 Calhoun Middle 00:05:48.23 5 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 205 Jaden Gibson 00:05:19.48 2

2 5 206 Mason Hollis 00:05:30.44 4

3 11 90 Kason Coker 00:05:41.68 8

4 12 208 Caden Simpson 00:06:00.60 9

5 18 204 Shaine Frisch 00:06:28.97 13

3 Sterlington Middle 00:06:03.98 9 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 279 Laine Anderson 00:05:33.88 6

2 9 278 Dylan Compton 00:05:40.71 7

3 13 284 Caleb Stamper 00:06:08.36 10

4 14 286 Nate Holtsclaw 00:06:12.45 11

5 21 283 Mark Davis 00:06:44.48 16

6 22 288 Cooper Matherly 00:06:48.03 (17)

7 27 280 Trevor Crooks 00:07:09.01 (19)
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Grace Episcopal Gator Dash XC Meet 7-8 boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 218 Jace Wimbish K 00:04:54.57 OCS

2 0 333 Oliver Hollis K 00:05:17.51 Independent

3 2 205 Jaden Gibson K 00:05:19.48 Calhoun Middle

4 3 337 Jacob Smith K 00:05:23.78 OCS

5 4 206 Mason Hollis K 00:05:30.44 Calhoun Middle

6 0 220 Aric Hunsaker K 00:05:33.31 River Oaks

7 5 217 Logan Ratliff K 00:05:33.78 OCS

8 6 279 Laine Anderson K 00:05:33.88 Sterlington Middle

9 7 278 Dylan Compton K 00:05:40.71 Sterlington Middle

10 0 210 Maxwell Butler K 00:05:41.12 Grace Episcopal

11 8 90 Kason Coker K 00:05:41.68 Calhoun Middle

12 9 208 Caden Simpson K 00:06:00.60 Calhoun Middle

13 10 284 Caleb Stamper K 00:06:08.36 Sterlington Middle

14 11 286 Nate Holtsclaw K 00:06:12.45 Sterlington Middle

15 0 338 Sebastian Criswell K 00:06:12.75 Independent

16 0 219 Eric Welch K 00:06:21.01 Riser Middle

17 12 216 Aevin Howard K 00:06:24.99 OCS

18 13 204 Shaine Frisch K 00:06:28.97 Calhoun Middle

19 14 213 Jacob Chambliss K 00:06:30.32 OCS

20 (15) 214 Avery Colegrove K 00:06:32.63 OCS

21 16 283 Mark Davis K 00:06:44.48 Sterlington Middle

22 (17) 288 Cooper Matherly K 00:06:48.03 Sterlington Middle

23 (18) 215 Carter Hayden K 00:06:49.54 OCS

24 0 222 Porter �Jones K 00:06:50.61 River Oaks

25 0 221 Hunter �Jones K 00:06:57.65 River Oaks

26 0 212 Brandon Zimmerman K 00:07:02.26 Grace Episcopal

27 (19) 280 Trevor Crooks K 00:07:09.01 Sterlington Middle

28 0 281 Prince Devoe K 00:07:11.41 Sterlington Middle

29 0 287 Tyler Brower K 00:07:45.75 Sterlington Middle

30 0 211 Hansin Tatuskar K 00:10:33.69 Grace Episcopal
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